•	 The property benefits from the potential to convert the upper parts into a 10-bed residential 

scheme fronting onto High Street (STPP).
•	 Approximate site area of 0.40 acres.
•	 Freehold.

We have been instructed to seek 
unconditional offers in excess of 
£1,250,000 (One Million Two Hundred 
and Fifty Thousand Pounds), subject to 
contract and exclusive of VAT. A purchase 
at this level reflects a low capital value of 
£131 psf on the commercial NIA and the 
proposed residential GIA.

Demographics
Wells’ population has grown by 7.9% over the last decade to approximately 11,300

[...]

Misrepresentation Act:  The particulars in this brochure are 
believed to be correct, but accuracy cannot be guaranteed and 
they are expressly excluded from any contract. 2025

Proposal

We have been instructed to seek unconditional offers in 
excess of £1,250,000 (One Million Two Hundred and Fifty 
Thousand Pounds), subject to contract and exclusive of VAT. A 
purchase at this level reflects a low capital value of £131 psf 
on the commercial NIA and the proposed residential GIA.

Oliver Smart
oliversmart@fmx.co.uk
07818 402 754

Further Information